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MG10HL-B
6
1,000 kg
4,005 mm
15,000 N
+ 0.10 mm 1S09283

JT1 + 150 65 /s

T2 90 - 40 335 /s

JT3 30 - 110 375 /s

T4 + 360 65 /s

JT5 + 120 65 /s

JT6 + 360 80 /s
IT4 8,800 N m 1,800 kg m?
JT5 8,800 N m 1,800 kg m?
JT6 4,410 N m 1,200 kg m?
6,500 kg

0-45
35 - 85 Y
10GY9/1
IT1
x 2
x 3
Co HO NPN HO PNP
EO NPN EO PNP
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installation Dimensions
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